
for women 
laser hair removal – nails – skincare – waxing


Pricelist



Laser epilation

₺1.500 
₺1.500 
₺1.500 
₺1.200 
₺1.000 
₺1.000 
₺1.000 

₺900 
₺800 
₺750 
₺750 
₺700 
₺500 
₺500

Pre-laser trimming 
From head to toe 
Full body 
(arms, legs, underarms, intimate area)

 ₺2.000

₺7.000

₺3.500

Back

Chest

Legs

Arms

Intimate area

Buttocks

Face

Half legs

Underarms

Abdomen

Lower back

Half arms

Nipple area

Upper lip



Nailsprocedures
PROSTHETIC NAIL - UPPER FORM (MOULD)

PROSTHETIC NAIL - STENCIL (LOWER FORM)

PROSTHETIC NAIL - TIPS

GEL REFILL

GEL STRENGTHENING

RUBBER BASE

PERMANENT NAIL POLISH - HANDS

    ₺2.500

₺2.500

₺2.000

₺1.600

₺1.250

₺1.250


₺800
    ₺750


₺600

₺800


 ₺1.000

₺1.200

    ₺500

₺500

₺350

₺350

₺300

₺300

₺200

MANICURE (DRY)

MANICURE (WET)

PEDICURE (DRY) NAILS ONLY

PERMANENT NAIL POLISH - FEET

PEDICURE (WET) SPA
NAIL EXTENSION REMOVAL

CAT EYE POLISH

FRENCH / GLITTER POLISH

PEARL POWDER / OMBRE

REPAIR - SINGLE

SINGLE NAIL ART

RHINESTONE - SINGLE



Skin 
care

    ₺3.500


₺2.500


 ₺1.500


₺500


₺750

₺2.500 

₺3.000 

₺3.500 

    ₺2.000   

 ₺2.600    

 ₺750   

 ₺400    

 ₺500

HYDRAFACIAL


CLASSIC FACIAL CARE


MINI FACIAL CARE


VITAMIN MASK


SERUM

HAIR SPA (30 MIN)


HAIR SPA + VITAMIN MASK (40 MIN)


HAIR SPA + MINI FACIAL CARE (60 MIN)

LASH LIFTING


BROW LIFTING


EYEBROW SHAPING


UPPER LIP HAIR REMOVAL


EYEBROW + UPPER LIP HAIR REMOVAL



   ₺3.000 
₺1.200 
₺1.200 
₺1.200 

₺800 
₺800 
₺800 
₺750 
₺600

FULL BODY

BACK

CHEST

LEGS

INTIMATE AREA

ARMS

BUTTOCKS

FACE

UNDERARMS

Waxingprocedures



for men 
laser hair removal – nails – skincare 

Pricelist



PRE-LASER TRIMMING

ABOVE WAIST (ARMS, UNDERARMS, BACK, CHEST)

FULL BODY (ARMS–LEGS–UNDERARMS)

₺2.000 
₺7.000 
₺4.000

₺2.000 
₺2.000 
₺2.000 
₺2.000 
₺1.500 
₺1.500 
₺1.500 
₺1.200 
₺1.000 
₺1.000 

₺750 
₺500 
₺500 
₺500

BACK

CHEST

INTIMATE AREA

LEGS

NAPE + NECK + CHEEKS

ARMS

BUTTOCKS

HALF LEGS

HALF ARMS

UNDERARMS

CHEEKS (OVER BEARD)

BETWEEN EYEBROWS

ABOVE EYEBROWS

EARS

Laser epilation



MANICURE

PEDICURE

   ₺3.500 
₺2.500 
₺1.500 

₺750 
₺500

₺2.500 
₺3.000 
₺3.500

HYDRAFACIAL 
CLASSIC FACIAL CARE 
MINI FACIAL CARE 
SERUM 
VITAMIN MASK

HAIR SPA (30 MIN) 
HAIR SPA + VITAMIN MASK (40 MIN) 
HAIR SPA + MINI FACIAL CARE (60 MIN)

Nailsprocedures

Skin care

    ₺750

₺1.500



 +90 539 123 45 67


