

### Price list

for women laser hair removal – nails – skincare – waxing



### LASCY epilation

PRE-LASER TRIMMING £2.000

FROM HEAD TO TOE £7.000

FULL BODY (ARMS, LEGS, UNDERARMS, INTIMATE AREA) **₹3.500** 

**BACK 走1.500 CHEST LEGS 老1.500 ARMS** INTIMATE AREA BUTTOCKS **£1.000** FACE HALF LEGS **UNDERARMS £800 ABDOMEN ₺750** LOWER BACK **1750 HALF ARMS 1700 NIPPLE AREA ₹500** 

**£500** 

**UPPER LIP** 

### Nails procedures

PROSTHETIC NAIL - UPPER FORM (MOULD)	<b>老2.500</b>
PROSTHETIC NAIL - STENCIL (LOWER FORM)	<b>£2.500</b>
PROSTHETIC NAIL - TIPS	<b>£2.000</b>
GEL REFILL	<b>老1.600</b>
GEL STRENGTHENING	<b>£1.250</b>
RUBBER BASE	£1.250
PERMANENT NAIL POLISH - HANDS	<b>Ł800</b>
MANICURE (DRY)	<b>Ł750</b>
MANICURE (WET)	<b>£600</b>
PEDICURE (DRY) NAILS ONLY	<b>Ł800</b>
PERMANENT NAIL POLISH - FEET	<b>£1.000</b>
PEDICURE (WET) SPA	<b>₺1.200</b>
NAIL EXTENSION REMOVAL	<b>Ł500</b>
CAT EYE POLISH	<b></b> \$500
FRENCH / GLITTER POLISH	<b>£350</b>
PEARL POWDER / OMBRE	<b>£350</b>
REPAIR - SINGLE	<b>£300</b>
SINGLE NAIL ART	<b>£300</b>
RHINESTONE - SINGLE	<b>£200</b>

## Skín

HYDRAFACIAL	£3.500
CLASSIC FACIAL CARE	<b>£2.500</b>
MINI FACIAL CARE	<b>老1.500</b>
VITAMIN MASK	<b>£500</b>
SERUM	<b>₺750</b>
HAIR SPA (30 MIN)	<b>£2.500</b>
HAIR SPA + VITAMIN MASK (40 MIN)	£3.000
HAIR SPA + MINI FACIAL CARE (60 MIN)	<b>₺3.500</b>
	10000
LASH LIFTING	<b>老2.000</b>
BROW LIFTING	<b>老2.600</b>
EYEBROW SHAPING	<b>₺750</b>
UPPER LIP HAIR REMOVAL	<b>Ł400</b>
EYEBROW + UPPER LIP HAIR REMOVAL	<b>£500</b>





### Price list

for men laser hair removal – nails – skincare



## LASCI epilation

PRE-LASER TRIMMING	<b>£2.000</b>
ABOVE WAIST (ARMS, UNDERARMS, BACK, CHEST)	<b>₺7.000</b>
FULL BODY (ARMS-LEGS-UNDERARMS)	<b>£4.000</b>
BACK	<b>£2.000</b>
CHEST	<b>£2.000</b>
INTIMATE AREA	<b>£2.000</b>
LEGS	<b>£2.000</b>
NAPE + NECK + CHEEKS	<b>₺1.500</b>
ARMS	<b>₺1.500</b>
BUTTOCKS	<b>₺1.500</b>
HALF LEGS	<b>₺1.200</b>
HALF ARMS	<b>£1.000</b>
UNDERARMS	<b>£1.000</b>
CHEEKS (OVER BEARD)	<b>Ł750</b>
BETWEEN EYEBROWS	<b>Ł500</b>
ABOVE EYEBROWS	<b>Ł500</b>
EARS	<b>Ł500</b>

NAÍIS

procedures

**MANICURE PEDICURE** 

**1750** 

**老1.500** 

# SKIN

HYDRAFACIAL	<b>£3.500</b>
CLASSIC FACIAL CARE	<b>₹2.500</b>
MINI FACIAL CARE	<b>£1.500</b>
SERUM	<b>Ł750</b>
VITAMIN MASK	<b>₺500</b>
HAIR SPA (30 MIN)	<b>£2.500</b>
HAIR SPA + VITAMIN MASK (40 MIN)	£3.000
HAIR SPA + MINI FACIAL CARE (60 MIN)	<b>£3.500</b>



+90 539 123 45 67